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Link do produktu: https://vipelektrogadzet.pl/czajnik-2200w-1-7I-jungle-zelmer-zck7640-p-32760.html

Opis produktu

Czajnik 2200W 1,7L Jungle ZELMER

ZCK7640

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

173,83 zt
323886657
ZCK7640
5908269354221
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